We’ve Made Adjustments
So You Won’t Have To
PROVIDING MORE POSITIONING
OPTIONS TO ACCOMMODATE A
RANGE OF PATIENT ANATOMIES
IMP...THE OPERATIVE WORD
IN PATIENT POSITIONING
US Patent No. 6,003,176

Dual Compression Foam Pads for anterior support
arms are unsurpassed in preventing skin irritation.
Ordering Information:
Description Cat. No.
Universal Lateral Positioner System 1092-SYS
Includes 1 ea. Universal Lateral Positioner – 22” (1092),
Hyperflexion Plate (298), OR Table Rail Clamp (405-RC),
and Storage Case (1092-Case)
Universal Lateral Positioner System – Large 1092L-SYS
Includes 1 ea. Universal Lateral Positioner – 25” (1092-L),
Hyperflexion Plate (298), OR Table Rail Clamp (405-RC),
And Storage Case (1092-Case)
Universal Lateral Positioner – 22” 1092
Universal Lateral Positioner – 25” 1092-L
Hyperflexion Plate 298
OR Table Rail Clamp 405-RC
Storage Case w/Casters 1092-CASE
Contoured Foam pads (6 sets per/case) 1002-P
Disposable Foam Pads (6 sets per/case) 1092-P
Latex Free Gel Pads  1092-GP
Innovative
Medical Products, Inc.
A GLOBAL LEADER IN PATIENT POSITIONING
87 Spring Lane, Plainville, CT 06062